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Transcrip�on
Béatrice	Boissonnade

(Valse)
Laisse-moi	pleurer

J.	VERCOLIER

65

57

49

41

25

33

17

9












 

 







 




















 








 


























































































coda

CODA

Couplet

Refrain












































